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Namn Förening Klass 
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Christian Schröder Christianstad Kik 197 8 2 199 195 7 1 196 199 13 3 202 198 11 3 201 
Sander Nyberg Sölvesborg Kik 187 3 0 187 198 9 3 201 193 6 1 194 198 10 3 201 
Henrik Nyberg Sölvesborg Kik 196 3 0 196 194 8 3 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Sebastian Lundahl Sölvesborg Kik 197 8 3 200 194 9 2 196 188 4 0 188 194 8 4 198 
Martin Larsson Löberöd Kik 196 4 1 197 198 4 0 198 196 11 4 200 193 6 1 194 
Jonas Karlsson KA2 Kik 196 9 1 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Jonas Folkesson Södra Gärds Kik 187 5 1 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
                    0                 
Gun Tarland Eslöv Ligg 187 3   187 194 6   194 188 4   188 194 7   194 
Östen Tarland Eslöv Ligg 186 2   186 186 3   186 178 1   178 184 3   184 
Lars Rooth Bromölla Ligg 192 4   192 189 5   189 188 6   188 186 2   186 
Elias Rilheim Christianstad Ligg (stöd) 191 3   191 193 5   193 0 0   0 183 4   183 
                                      
Bengt Hansson Bromölla Knä 191 8   191 193 4   193 189 5   189 189 5   189 
Anders Troedsson Örkelljunga Knä 137 1   137 156 0   156 156 0   156 154 0   154 
Viktor Kelkkanen KA2 Knä 182 4   182 0 0   0 0 0   0 0 0   0 
Kent Wallin Bromölla Knä 0 0   0 179 0   179 181 3   181 0 0   0 
                                      
Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd Ställning 142 2   142 177 0   177 173 3   173 0 0   0 
Rikard Elmlund KA2 Ställning 177 3   177 0 0   0 181 2   181 187 8   187 
Mattias Nordlander KA2 Ställning 186 3   186 189 4   189 172 1   172 0 0   0 

 



VINTERSKYTTARNA 2022/2023 – Slutresultat 
 

Namn Förening Klass 
  

Rang Tre bästa 

Kolumn1 Kolumn2 Kolumn3 Kolumn4 Kolumn5 Kolumn6 

Christian Schröder Christianstad Kik   1:a 602 

Sander Nyberg Sölvesborg Kik   2:a 596 

Martin Larsson Löberöd Kik   3:a 595 

Sebastian Lundahl Sölvesborg Kik   4:a 594 

Henrik Nyberg Sölvesborg Kik   5:a 393 

Jonas Karlsson KA2 Kik   6:a 197 

Jonas Folkesson Södra Gärds Kik   7:a 188 

Kolumn1 Kolumn2 Kolumn3 Kolumn4 Kolumn5 Kolumn6 

Gun Tarland Eslöv Ligg   1:a 576 

Lars Rooth Bromölla Ligg   2:a 569 

Elias Rilheim Christianstad Ligg (stöd)   3:a 567 

Östen Tarland Eslöv Ligg   4:a 556 

Kolumn1 Kolumn2 Kolumn3 Kolumn4 Kolumn5 Kolumn6 

Bengt Hansson Bromölla Knä   1:a 573 

Anders Troedsson Örkelljunga Knä   2:a 466 

Kent Wallin Bromölla Knä   3:a 360 

Viktor Kelkkanen KA2 Knä   4:a 182 

Kolumn1 Kolumn2 Kolumn3 Kolumn4 Kolumn5 Kolumn6 

Mattias Nordlander KA2 Ställning   1:a 547 

Rikard Elmlund KA2 Ställning   2:a 545 

Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd Ställning   3:a 492 
 

 
  



VINTERSKYTTARNA TIOETTAN 2022/2023 – Slutresultat 
 

Namn Förening Klass Tioettor Rang 

Christian Schröder Christianstad Kik 39 1:a 

Sebastian Lundahl Sölvesborg Kik 29 2:a 

Sander Nyberg Sölvesborg Kik 28 3:a 

Martin Larsson Löberöd Kik 25 4:a 

Henrik Nyberg Sölvesborg Kik 11 5:a 

Jonas Karlsson KA2 Kik 9 6:a 

Jonas Folkesson Södra Gärds Kik 5 7:a 

          

Namn Förening Klass Tioettor Rang 

Bengt Hansson Bromölla Knä 22 1:a 

Gun Tarland Eslöv Ligg 20 2:a 

Lars Rooth Bromölla Ligg 17 3:a 

Rikard Elmlund KA2 Ställning 13 4:a 

Elias Rilheim Christianstad Ligg (stöd) 12 5:a 

Östen Tarland Eslöv Ligg 9 6:a 

Mattias Nordlander KA2 Ställning 8 7:a 

Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd Ställning 5 8:a 

Viktor Kelkkanen KA2 Knä 4 9:a 

Kent Wallin Bromölla Knä 3 10:a 

Anders Troedsson Örkelljunga Knä 1 11:a 
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